Selectmen’s Agenda
August 18, 2009

MINUTES:


 


August 4, 2009-Unavailable

COMMITTEE REPORTS:







 

APPOINTMENTS:








OLD BUSINESS:





NEW BUSINESS:   



Driveway Permit- Mashapaug Road







Letter from Holland Aqua Riders







Proposal-Dam EAP

ANNOUNCEMENTS: 







WARRANTS:                            

10-7p
  
$ 13,764.65
                                                    

10-7
 
$ 239,952.53

